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"L'Aigle" Louveigné
Constatations de DIZY LE GROS du 120519 Catégorie vieux avec 19 amateurs et 494 pigeons
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155938
160171
160304
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2
153587
2
3
159233

171089611
181154615
141118211
181126554
181163801
181148507
181130401
181154619
171092242
181126912
181163819
171159412
181131904
181137257
141104938
171092144
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161136584
171106857
171103407
181152969
181163802
171107782
162020529
171103406
162020533
171112059
181148511
161127199
181126553
181154621
181154614
181163809
171111829
171092143
171111827
181127829
181163803
161125670
161127857
181130444
181163818
161114788
181136414

1/ 15
17/ 25
1/ 36
14/ 20
12/ 25
10/ 20
21/ 36
11/ 25
1/ 20
14/ 15
22/ 25
2/ 15
37/ 50
38/ 50
18/ 50
1/6
15/ 50
33/ 36
25/ 36
34/ 36
4/ 20
25/ 50
2/ 20
1/11
175/ 195
15/ 20
3/ 15
19/ 25
174/ 195

1/ 195
12/ 20
67/ 195
21/ 50

5/ 20

6/ 20

9/ 20

9/ 25

4/ 25
10/ 25
10/ 28

3/6

9/ 28
16/ 25
24/ 25
22/ 36
20/ 36
31/ 36

3/ 25

4/ 15
42/ 50
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120519
120519
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102219, 0
103446, 0
103920, 0
103954, 0
103629, 0
104005, 0
104046, 0
103722, 0
104057, 0
104525, 2
103726, 0
102852, 0
103617, 0
103644, 0
103709, 0
104159, 0
103723, 0
104259, 0
104259, 0
104305, 0
104316, 0
103742, 0
104354, 0
103932, 8
105129, 0
104416, 0
104905, 2
104113, 0
105243, 0
105255, 0
104544, 0
105310, 0
104005, 0
104558, 0
104558, 0
104601, 0
104235, 0
104236, 0
104237, 0
104944, 0
104534, 0
105002, 0
104302, 0
104313, 0
104653, 0
104654, 0
104702, 0
104333, 0
103437, 0
104140, 0

1294, 2603
1249, 8370
1238, 4356
1234, 0570
1232, 8739
1232, 3178
1224, 8611
1224, 3235
1224,1619
1223, 9846
1223, 6830
1222, 9417
1216, 2096
1211, 8911
1207, 9198
1206, 4629
1205, 7072
1204, 4442
1204, 4442
1203, 5391
1202, 8814
1202, 7173
1197, 1919
1195, 9783
1194, 8899
1193, 9225
1191, 7174
1188, 4009
1184, 5638
1182, 9061
1181, 0216
1180, 8405
1180, 6816
1178, 9949
1178, 9949
1178, 5615
1176, 1509
1176, 0030
1175, 8552
1175, 1670
1174,5734
1172, 6494
1172, 1724
1170, 5592
1170, 1279
1169, 9854
1168, 8470
1167, 6376
1166, 5133
1166, 4835
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PEPI NSTER
HERVE
SPRI MONT
CHENEE
HERVE
HERVE
CHENEE

COMBLAI'N LA

CHENEE
CHENEE
SOUNVAGNE
SPRI MONT
THEUX
THEUX
SPRI MONT
HERVE
BEAUFAYS
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
THEUX
SPRI MONT
HERVE
CHENEE
GRI VEGNEE
ESNEUX
SPRI MONT
SOUVAGNE
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
HERVE
SPRI MONT
HERVE
HERVE
SPRI MONT
HERVE
HERVE
GRI VEGNEE
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
HERVE
HERVE
SOUVAGNE
HERVE
HERVE
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SPRI MONT
HERVE
HERVE
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163936
5
151889
11
6
.
12
4
13
14
3
8
3
4
12
8
156226
9
10
11
5
9
12
15
9
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10
4
13
14
11
13
12
14
15
13
16
17
10
14
15
18
19
5
20
21
6
.
15
22
23
2

181136080
141092232
181150995
171103424
171173211
161125169
181148514
141151633
171092256
180048052
171092757
151132933
181136034
171111802
181163808
161126331
141104218
171107799
151111572
171173209
181136027
171119293
171179413
171092244
171101874
171112624
161144481
181126910
181163813
181154603
171112036
171102115
171112117
131001340
171106717
171112058
171106893
161126419
181130472
181137236
181137295
131001183
161126337
181168192
171106864
171179344
181168196
181168195
181154612
151111518
161133982
181136076

1/9
87/ 195
5/ 6
18/ 20
171/ 195
173/ 195
11/ 20
3/ 15
8/ 20
7/ 20
1/ 15
19/ 50
19/ 28
8/ 28
21/ 25
39/ 195
217
35/ 195
36/ 195
179/ 195
12/ 28
22/ 50
103/ 195
13/ 20
10/ 36
1/ 14
2/ 50
5/ 15
13/ 25
5/ 25
47/ 50
123/ 195
29/ 50

7/ 195
77/ 195
20/ 50
97/ 195
96/ 195
30/ 36
40/ 50
46/ 50
68/ 195

133/ 195
6/ 15
184/ 195

69/ 195
15/ 15

4/ 15

15/ 25

176/ 195

44/ 195
2/ 9
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120519
120519
120519
120519
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120519
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120519
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120519
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120519
120519
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105033, 2
105508, 0
104024, 0
104739, 0
105513, 0
105517, 0
104746, 0
103508, 0
104810, 0
104818, 0
105302, 2
104233, 0
105145, 0
105147, 0
104439, 0
105609, 0
104503, 8
105610, 0
105640, 0
105646, 0
105237, 0
104326, 0
105702, 0
104959, 0
104957, 0
104238, 0
104418, 0
105457, 2
104624, 0
104628, 0
104426, 0
105800, 0
104428, 0
105802, 0
105806, 0
104433, 0
105807, 0
105811, 0
105028, 0
104442, 0
104451, 0
105827, 0
105828, 0
105535, 2
105830, 0
105833, 0
105539, 2
105541, 2
104704, 0
105840, 0
105848, 0
105420, 2

1166, 3615
1164, 8392
1164, 7929
1164, 5768
1164, 1708
1163, 6366
1163, 5906
1161, 6969
1160, 2220
1159, 1034
1158, 8078
1158, 7099
1158, 4480
1158, 1756
1158, 0988
1156, 7362
1156, 6870
1156, 6043
1152, 6614
1151, 8760
1151, 4082
1151, 0392
1149, 7869
1145, 1649
1144, 4873
1144, 1845
1143, 6113
1143, 4853
1143, 2405
1142, 6820
1142, 4771
1142, 2770
1142, 1939
1142, 0198
1141, 5057
1141, 4864
1141, 3773
1140, 8638
1140, 2777
1140, 2153
1138, 9470
1138, 8144
1138, 6866
1138, 5109
1138, 4310
1138, 0478
1137, 9898
1137, 7294
1137, 6800
1137, 1547
1136, 1358
1135, 7890
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HERVE
SPRI MONT
SOUNVAGNE
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
HERVE
ROVSEE
THEUX

COMBLAI N LA

HERVE
CGRI VEGNEE

COMBLAI'N LA
COMBLAIN LA

SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
CHENEE
GRI VEGNEE
GRI VEGNEE
HERVE
SPRI MONT
HERVE

GRI VEGNEE
SPRI MONT
PEPI NSTER
GRI VEGNEE
ESNEUX
HERVE
CHENEE
HERVE
HERVE
THEUX
SPRI MONT
HERVE

GRI VEGNEE
SPRI MONT
THEUX
SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
HERVE
SPRI MONT
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
FRAI PONT
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE

24
16

N N

3
16
25

161124

6

5
26
11

6
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3
17

4
16
12
13
27
18
28
14
19

3
15

2
29
17
30
31

.
20
32
16

5

8
21
22
33
23
34
35
36
37

161321
38
39
40
41

161126378
181154606
181168190
171116607
181168969
181151835
171112073
151111510
181136957
171113166
166014142
131001069
181130483
181153462
181150701
181152130
181137329
181152105
171177697
161125621
181130481
161126410
181137226
171106740
161125678
171112078
181136081
171101824
181136222
171102247
180048050
171107755
171102174
181136014
171112031
161126412
161125653
161136568
171116750
161144378
161144400
151111512
171112034
121000305
141092228
161126347
171107792
181136923
141092139
161126321
121000536
151111578

52/ 195
2/ 25
8/ 15
3/11
1/6
6/ 6
3/ 50

90/ 195

10/ 20
6/ 28
8/ 15

137/ 195
6/ 36
6/ 15

15/ 15
6/11

50/ 50

11/ 11

17/ 20

15/ 36
8/ 36

33/ 195

39/ 50

149/ 195
2/ 36
9/ 50
5/ 9

23/ 36
8/ 14

46/ 195

16/ 20

144/ 195

63/ 195

15/ 28

27/ 50

148/ 195
3/ 36
2/ 11
3/ 28

31/ 50

17/ 50

78/ 195

10/ 50

140/ 195
45/ 195
183/ 195
117/ 195
1/7
71/ 195
146/ 195
122/ 195
13/ 195

120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519

105852, 0
104719, 0
105601, 2
104635, 8
104357, 0
104408, 0
104540, 0
105927, 0
105230, 0
105524, 0
103843, 0
105957, 0
105214, 0
103908, 0
103919, 0
104758, 8
104650, 0
104809, 8
105259, 0
105255, 0
105259, 0
110102, 0
104716, 0
110109, 0
105314, 0
104728, 0
105703, 2
105351, 0
104641, 0
110242, 0
105452, 0
110250, 0
110257, 0
105834, 0
104903, 0
110304, 0
105523, 0
105046, 8
105920, 0
104945, 0
104951, 0
110405, 0
105000, 0
110408, 0
110410, 0
110410, 0
110412, 0
105710, 2
110414, 0
110416, 0
110422, 0
110422, 0

1135, 6270
1135, 6087
1135, 1322
1134, 2517
1133, 9231
1132, 3733
1132, 0909
1131, 1944
1130, 6947
1129, 3673
1129, 3565
1127, 4225
1126, 1144
1125, 7124
1124, 1165
1122, 8801
1122, 4385
1121, 3901
1121, 1377
1120, 7300
1120, 2075
1119, 3357
1118, 8951
1118, 4717
1118, 2523
1117, 2672
1114, 8064
1113, 4585
1110, 2817
1107, 1185
1106, 5624
1106, 1527
1105, 3089
1105, 2950
1104, 5451
1104, 4665
1101, 7150
1100, 5470
1099, 6205
1099, 0125
1098, 2267
1097, 1790
1097, 0500
1096, 8231
1096, 5860
1096, 5860
1096, 3489
1096, 1541
1096, 1120
1095, 8751
1095, 1652
1095, 1652
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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JACQUEM N FRANCO S
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
ALTHANI ABDALLAH

JACQUEM N FRANCO S
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
DEKEYSER DETHI ER

HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE
GRI VEGNEE
HERVE
HERVE
SOUVAGNE
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24
42
43
44
45
46
17
47
48

9
25

161144493
171102220
131001228
151111528
161126417
161125179
171101897
161125188
161125186
181126904
151132943

26/ 50
157/ 195
143/ 195

6/ 195

34/ 195
170/ 195

36/ 36
126/ 195

75/ 195

7/ 15
5/ 50

120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519
120519

105015, 0
110423, 0
110423, 0
110426, 0
110430, 0
110432, 0
105629, 0
110442, 0
110445, 0
110200, 2
105053, 0

1095, 0945
1095, 0470
1095, 0470
1094, 6924
1094, 2201
1093, 9840
1093, 4418
1092, 8054
1092, 4523
1090, 4498
1090, 1715



